B

%y
1'4;';

o3

ETH-RJ45G-SFP2

Connect 2 fiber networks together
100/1000/2500Mbit. 2 x SFP slot, 1 x RJ45 Gigabit -40
- +75°C

FEATURES

Multi-function media converter - has it all!!
Connect 2 fiber networks with different speeds, e.g.
100Mbit with 1000Mbit

Connect 2 fiber networks which are Multi Mode and
Single Mode

Media converter with 2 x fiber ports - redundant
mode

Media converter with 2 x fiber ports - switch mode
Fiber into port 1 and Fiber on from Port 2 with 1 x
RJ45

SFP slot for 100Mbit, 1Gbit, 2.5Gbit SFP
transceivers

The SFP module is standard for LC connectors,
duplex, Single Mode / Multi Mode.

Additional SFP modules.

12 - 48VDC redundant and 24VAC

Power consumption: 4.8 Watt

Power supply not included

Dimensions: 135 x 87 x 32 mm

Weight: 5059

IP30

Operating temperature -40 to +75°C

DIN rail and wall mounting

4] Danbit A/S Verkstedsvej 39 Kagge, 4600 Denmark | . +45 56662020 salg@danbit.dk

For business customers only (B2B). Prices exclude VAT. We reserve the right to correct errors and make
changes.



